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Fee schedule: 2020 Mid-Year – CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling  
 

2020 Mid-Year Full Time Student (1 Year) 

Unit of Study Unit Fee Payment Options Term Total 

CHCCOM002 Free unit  

$1575.00 
CHCCSL001 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCLEG001 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL004 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCMHS005 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

$2625.00 

CHCCSL002 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCDIV001 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCDIV002  $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCMHS011 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCPRP003 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

$2100.00 
CHCCCS019 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL006 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL007 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL005 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

$2100.00 
CHCCSM005 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCCS017 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL003 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

    

2020 Mid-year Part Time Student (Year 1/A) 

Unit of Study Unit Fee Payment Options Term Total 

CHCCOM002 Free unit  
$  525.00 

CHCCSL001 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCMHS005 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 
$1050.00 

CHCCSL002 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCPRP003 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 
$1050.00 

CHCCCS019 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL005 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 
$1050.00 

CHCCSM005 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

 

2020 Mid-year Part Time Student (Year 2/B) 

Unit of Study Unit Fee Payment Options Term Total 

CHCLEG001 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 
$1050.00 

CHCCSL004 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCDIV001 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

$1575.00 CHCDIV002  $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCMHS011 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCSL006 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 
$1050.00 

CHCCSL007 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

CHCCCS017 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 
$1050.00 

CHCCSL003 $525.00 Self-funded or VSL available 

 

Fully Self-fund total: $8,400.00        VET Student Loan: $8,400.00 * 
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*Loan fee exemption 

Due to COVID-19 the Australian Government announced a six-month exemption of the 20 per cent loan fee 

for VET Student Loan students. This exemption applies for VET Student Loan amounts incurred on census 

days between 1 April 2020 to 30 September 2020. You do not need to do anything for the exemption to be 

applied. VET Student Loan debt records with the Australian Taxation Office will also reflect the loan fee 

exemption as the system changes are implemented, subject to legislative amendments. 

 

 

RPL Fees 

Course Unit Type Cost per unit 

CHC51015 Diploma 

of Counselling 
Core and Elective Units $210 

Initial RPL Processing Fee $150 

Audit Costs per unit* 

Course Unit Type Cost per unit 

CHC51015 Diploma 

of Counselling 
Core and Elective Units $180 

*Auditing a unit means taking a unit without being assessed or graded, usually for 

Professional Development purposes. No academic credit is earned. Students cannot 

audit a unit within the course they are enrolled in. 

Other fees 

Course Item Description Cost 

CHC51015 Diploma 

of Counselling 
Required textbooks** Approx. $400 

**Total cost dependent on individual seller / retail prices 

Other fees (Optional / Situational) – paid to aifc 

Course Item Description Cost 

All courses 

Assignment Administration Fee 

(for the late submission or second 

resubmission of assessments) 

$65 

All courses Graduation Tickets 

$25/adult 

$15/child over 7 

Children 6 and 

under – no cost 

All courses 

Reprint of Certificate, Record of Results 

or Statement of Attainment** 

 

A Statements of Attainment is 

provided at no cost when students 

withdraw 

$20 each 

**This includes requesting a Statement of Attainment midway through a course 

 

 

 


